
gf = gluten free, v = vegan 

All prices shown are inclusive of VAT 
Vegan and Lactose Free Desserts Available Upon Request 

Desserts  
 

Tiramisu  
Kahlua Liqueur 
 

11 

Panna Cotta gf 
Raspberry Coulis, fresh Berries 

 

10 

       Blackcurrant Cremeux Basket 
Fresh Blueberries, Chocolate Shortbread 
 

10 

Vanilla Mascarpone Mousse 

Strawberries, Crunchy Chocolate Crumble 

 

10 

Mango Cream Cheesecake 

Mango & Passionfruit Compote 
 

11 

Chocolate Truffle Cake gf 
Cherry Jelly, Tonka Beans 
 

11 

Sorbet of the Day gf 
 

7 

Selection of Irish Farmhouse Cheeses 13 

Cashel Blue, Cooleeney Camembert, Milleens Dote, 
Carrigaline Farmhouse Cheese, Fig Chutney and Crackers 

 

 

 Chia Pudding gf, v 
 Almond Milk, Coconut Puree, Mango & Passionfruit 

     

 Matcha Cashew Cake gf, v 
 Pistachios, Almonds, Dates, Raspberries 

 

 

           
      10 
 
      10 

 
 

Cappuccino 
Latte 
Flat White 
Americano 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Hot Chocolate 

4.50 
4.50 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 

 

Barry’s Tea 
Ronnefeldt Teas 
Decaffeinated 
Darjeeling, Earl Grey 
Classic Green, Jasmine 
Peppermint, Camomile, 
Rooibos Vanilla 
Red Berries 

4 
4 

 
 
 
 

 


